
 

 

 

 
 

    

 

 

 

 

 

FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-2025 

 

AUTUMN TERM 2024 

 

TERM STARTS Monday 2nd September 2024 

    

HALF TERM  Monday 28th October 2024 –  

   Friday 1st November 2024 

 

TERM ENDS  Friday 20th December 2024 

          

   SPRING TERM 2025 

 

TERM STARTS Monday 6th January 2025 

 

HALF TERM  Monday 17th February 2025 - 

   Friday 21st February 2025 

 

TERM ENDS  Friday 11th April 2025 

            

   SUMMER TERM 2025 

 

TERM STARTS Monday 28th April 2025 

    

   Monday 5th May School Closed – May Day Bank Holiday 

    

HALF TERM  Monday 26th May 2025 –  

   Friday 30th May 2025 

 

TERM ENDS  Monday 21st July 2025 

              

Staff Professional Development Days – School Closed 

 
Monday   2nd September 2024 

Tuesday   3rd September 2024 

Friday     25th October 2024 

Friday      11th April  2025 (Trust inset day – content tbc) 

Monday   21st July 2025 

 
 


